
Pos. 

M 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

mix 

1 

2 

3 

4 

St.Nr. 

44 

31 

41 

42 

43 

32 

47 

39 

33 

40 

34 

46 

36 

35 

37 

Name Radfahrer 

Louis Krauss 

Max Märkl 

Philipp Lettau 

Andre Gris 

Thorben Jost 

Elias Steigert 

Lukas Beck 

Marlon Di Genio 

Cedric Abt 

Lasse Schneider 

Marius Helmle 

David Futterer 

Mika Webs 

Julian Schwörer 

Jan Hofmeier 

Name 2.Person 

Paul Geigle 

Matteo Groß 

Tassilo Benz 

Leon Heinemann 

Ben Schweizer 

Claudius Wetzel 

Niklas Lettau 

Jakob Stanger 

Lukas Gress 

Hannes Gutmann 

Steffen Klingele 

Nadja Belle 

Finnja Schmid 

Tina Kreiter 

Anouk Arendt 

Team 

YNB - TSV Neckartenzlingen 

RV Edelweiss Roschbach / RV Concordia Reute 

RSV Wyhl/ RSG OG -Fessenbach 

RSG Offenburg-Fessenbach 

Team ThorBen 

RV Concordia Reute/ VCM Konstanz 

RVC Reute / RSV Wyhl / (Team Lazarett) 

RSV Rheinfelden/TSV Dettingen 

RC Pfullendorf / RV Concordia Reute 

RSV Rheinfelden/ Follow me Youngsters 

RSV Hochschwarzwald 

The Blue Racer 

BIKE Junior Team powered by Bulls 

RSV Hochschwarzwald 

RSV Hochschwarzwald / MTB Südbaden 

Runden 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

20 

20 

20 

20 

22 

20 

20 

20 

Gesamtzeit 

49:00.106 

49:42.088 

50:11.946 

50:15.606 

51:36.961 

51:49.491 

52:29.246 

49:18.200 

50:57.394 

51:51.107 

53:48.673 

52:57.074 

51:15.447 

51:35.403 

54:56.016 

Diff. 

41.982 

1:11.840 

1:15.500 

2:36.855 

2:49.385 

3:29.140 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

Nach Runden sortiert
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25. RUN&BIKE und 12.MTB/Cross Team Race 

RENNEN 2 

MTB/Cross Team Race Jg 02-04 

Rennen started at 13:15:29 

Reute 1,020 Km 

23.12.2018 13:15 

Offizielles Ergebnis


